
Conectador Tipo Estribo

CESTA 20


CESTA 40


CESTA 500

STRACSR

62/0

44/0

3/0477

2MM

13.3


21.2

85

2MM

67.43


107.2


241.7

SOL

2

1/0


1/0

MM2

33.62


53.48


53.48

Conectador Derivador de Compresión,

tipo estribo con cuerpo de aluminio y

estribo de cobre

Catálogo:
Principal Cobre

CESTA 20

CESTA 40

CESTA 500

Media Tensión


